
BELLEVILLE PD
Case Report List

Case Number Occur From Date Occur To Date Date Reported Case Type Case Location

BELL PD:2016:01241 2/21/2016 6:54:29 PM 2/21/2016 6:54:29 PM 2/21/2016 6:54:30 PM RETAIL THEFT 56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2016:01239 2/20/2016 3:45:35 PM 2/21/2016 11:00:35 AM 2/21/2016 3:45:36 PM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 2XX S 11TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01238 2/21/2016 3:45:21 PM 2/21/2016 3:45:21 PM 2/21/2016 3:45:21 PM DISTURBANCE 3XX N HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01237 2/21/2016 2:28:54 PM 2/21/2016 2:28:54 PM 2/21/2016 2:28:54 PM NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 5XX W C ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01236 2/21/2016 2:02:38 PM 2/21/2016 2:02:38 PM 2/21/2016 2:02:38 PM RETAIL THEFT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01235 2/21/2016 1:45:25 PM 2/21/2016 1:45:25 PM 2/21/2016 1:45:25 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 6XX STATE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01234 4/24/2013 1:29:10 PM 2/26/2014 1:29:10 PM 2/21/2016 1:29:10 PM IDENTITY THEFT XX BEN LOUIS DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01233 2/19/2016 3:00:45 PM 2/21/2016 9:00:45 AM 2/21/2016 9:41:45 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 3XX W MONROE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01232 2/21/2016 7:00:33 AM 2/21/2016 8:45:33 AM 2/21/2016 9:02:33 AM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 4XX N 7TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01231 2/21/2016 8:31:40 AM 2/21/2016 8:31:40 AM 2/21/2016 8:31:41 AM CHECK THE WELL BEING 16XX TERRY LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01230 2/21/2016 3:06:01 AM 2/21/2016 3:06:01 AM 2/21/2016 3:06:01 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 8XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01228 2/21/2016 12:22:22 AM 2/21/2016 12:22:22 AM 2/21/2016 12:22:22 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY XX N 10TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01227 2/20/2016 10:53:13 PM 2/20/2016 10:53:13 PM 2/20/2016 10:53:14 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 6XX S VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01226 2/20/2016 9:31:50 PM 2/20/2016 9:31:50 PM 2/20/2016 9:31:50 PM HARASSMENT BY TELEPHONE 3XX E MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01225 2/20/2016 9:07:14 PM 2/20/2016 9:07:14 PM 2/20/2016 9:07:14 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - INFO EXCHANGE N 17TH ST / W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01224 2/19/2016 7:30:55 AM 2/20/2016 8:39:55 PM 2/20/2016 8:39:55 PM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT 1XX N 75TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01223 2/20/2016 7:59:00 PM 2/20/2016 7:59:00 PM 2/20/2016 7:59:00 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT
2XX LAKE FOREST DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2016:01222 2/20/2016 7:06:41 PM 2/20/2016 7:06:41 PM 2/20/2016 7:06:41 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
1XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01221 2/20/2016 6:25:14 PM 2/20/2016 6:25:14 PM 2/20/2016 6:25:14 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST / W MAIN ST,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01220 2/20/2016 5:45:29 PM 2/20/2016 5:45:29 PM 2/20/2016 5:45:29 PM NEIGHBORHOOD TROUBLE 4XX S CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01218 2/20/2016 11:30:04 AM 2/20/2016 4:40:04 PM 2/20/2016 4:41:04 PM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 1XX N 74TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01217 2/20/2016 3:36:49 PM 2/20/2016 3:36:49 PM 2/20/2016 3:36:49 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 9XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01213 2/20/2016 3:22:24 PM 2/20/2016 3:22:24 PM 2/20/2016 3:22:25 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 60XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01216 2/20/2016 3:21:05 PM 2/20/2016 3:21:05 PM 2/20/2016 3:21:05 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - INFO EXCHANGE 44XX W MAIN ST,

BELL PD:2016:01214 2/20/2016 3:15:18 PM 2/20/2016 3:15:18 PM 2/20/2016 3:15:19 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - INFO EXCHANGE 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2016:01215 2/20/2016 3:05:45 PM 2/20/2016 3:05:45 PM 2/20/2016 3:05:45 PM DISTURBANCE 8XX S 6TH ST,

BELL PD:2016:01210 2/20/2016 11:41:15 AM 2/20/2016 11:41:15 AM 2/20/2016 11:41:16 AM FOUND PROPERTY
10XX FOREST HILLS DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01209 2/20/2016 9:41:13 AM 2/20/2016 9:41:13 AM 2/20/2016 9:41:13 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 15 / N DE MAZENOD DR,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01208 2/20/2016 8:30:46 AM 2/20/2016 8:59:46 AM 2/20/2016 8:59:46 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY - AGGRAVATED 6XX E GARFIELD ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01207 2/20/2016 7:27:27 AM 2/20/2016 7:27:27 AM 2/20/2016 7:27:27 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT W MAIN ST / S 101ST ST, BELLEVILLE IL



BELL PD:2016:01206 2/20/2016 2:57:56 AM 2/20/2016 2:57:56 AM 2/20/2016 2:57:56 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY 3XX W I ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01205 2/20/2016 2:13:46 AM 2/20/2016 2:13:46 AM 2/20/2016 2:13:46 AM HIT AND RUN 1XX COLUMBUS DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01204 2/20/2016 12:57:12 AM 2/20/2016 12:57:12 AM 2/20/2016 12:57:12 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT XX KIRCHER PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01203 2/20/2016 12:41:42 AM 2/20/2016 12:41:42 AM 2/20/2016 12:41:42 AM OCCUPANCY PERMIT VIOLATION 36XX W A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01202 2/20/2016 12:10:46 AM 2/20/2016 12:10:46 AM 2/20/2016 12:10:46 AM BURGLARY
5XX N DOUGLAS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01201 2/20/2016 12:01:32 AM 2/20/2016 12:01:32 AM 2/20/2016 12:01:32 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY 5XX E B ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01200 2/19/2016 10:15:24 PM 2/19/2016 10:15:24 PM 2/19/2016 10:15:24 PM DISTURBANCE 76XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01199 2/19/2016 9:38:24 PM 2/19/2016 9:38:24 PM 2/19/2016 9:38:24 PM DISTURBANCE 77XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01197 2/19/2016 8:33:45 PM 2/19/2016 8:33:45 PM 2/19/2016 8:33:45 PM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 42XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01195 2/19/2016 7:54:18 PM 2/19/2016 7:54:18 PM 2/19/2016 7:54:18 PM OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE 3XX N ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01196 2/19/2016 7:40:41 PM 2/19/2016 7:40:41 PM 2/19/2016 7:40:42 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 2XX FREEDOM DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01194 2/19/2016 7:25:18 PM 2/19/2016 7:25:18 PM 2/19/2016 7:25:18 PM IDENTITY THEFT 20XX KILLARNEY DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01193 2/19/2016 5:51:17 PM 2/19/2016 5:51:17 PM 2/19/2016 5:51:18 PM DRUNKENNESS - LOCAL LAWS
36XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2016:01192 2/19/2016 5:00:12 PM 2/19/2016 5:00:12 PM 2/19/2016 5:00:12 PM ASSIST AMBULANCE
73XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62223

BELL PD:2016:01191 2/19/2016 2:00:25 PM 2/19/2016 2:30:25 PM 2/19/2016 4:09:25 PM THEFT OF LOST OR MISLAID PROPERTY 6XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01190 2/19/2016 2:45:24 PM 2/19/2016 2:45:24 PM 2/19/2016 2:45:24 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY XX LISA LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01187 2/19/2016 2:04:03 PM 2/19/2016 2:04:03 PM 2/19/2016 2:04:03 PM DISTURBANCE 2XX S 19TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01186 2/19/2016 1:59:17 PM 2/19/2016 1:59:17 PM 2/19/2016 1:59:17 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01183 2/18/2016 8:00:59 AM 2/18/2016 8:30:59 AM 2/19/2016 11:18:59 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 8XX N 2ND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01181 2/19/2016 10:47:48 AM 2/19/2016 10:47:48 AM 2/19/2016 10:47:48 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 5XX N 37TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01185 2/18/2016 11:15:08 PM 2/18/2016 11:30:08 PM 2/19/2016 9:53:08 AM BATTERY XX S 21ST ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01180 2/18/2016 6:00:43 PM 2/19/2016 9:30:43 AM 2/19/2016 9:45:43 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 66XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01178 2/18/2016 1:00:41 PM 2/18/2016 4:00:41 PM 2/19/2016 9:28:41 AM LOST DRIVERS LICENSE OR PLATES 3XX PARK DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01177 2/18/2016 6:35:31 PM 2/19/2016 9:23:31 AM 2/19/2016 9:23:31 AM HARASSMENT 6XX W MONROE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01176 1/1/2016 9:07:11 AM 1/4/2016 9:07:11 AM 2/19/2016 9:07:11 AM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD 18XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01179 2/19/2016 9:00:39 AM 2/19/2016 9:00:39 AM 2/19/2016 9:00:39 AM THEFT OVER $500 17XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01175 2/19/2016 8:45:38 AM 2/19/2016 8:45:38 AM 2/19/2016 8:45:38 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
LEBANON AVE / SHERMAN ST,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01174 2/19/2016 8:09:34 AM 2/19/2016 8:09:34 AM 2/19/2016 8:09:35 AM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL
44XX MAPLE BROOK DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2016:01173 2/19/2016 3:21:58 AM 2/19/2016 3:21:58 AM 2/19/2016 3:21:58 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 7XX UNION AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01168 2/18/2016 9:12:10 PM 2/18/2016 9:12:10 PM 2/18/2016 9:12:10 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - POLICE VEHICLE
58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01167 2/18/2016 7:41:28 PM 2/18/2016 7:41:28 PM 2/18/2016 7:41:28 PM KEEP THE PEACE 18XX W ADAMS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01166 2/18/2016 7:40:16 PM 2/18/2016 7:40:16 PM 2/18/2016 7:40:16 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL 4XX S 1ST ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01165 2/18/2016 3:30:08 PM 2/18/2016 3:30:08 PM 2/18/2016 6:50:08 PM THREATS XX N 10TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01162 2/18/2016 5:52:34 PM 2/18/2016 5:52:34 PM 2/18/2016 5:52:34 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT
10XX BELLE VALLEY DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62220



BELL PD:2016:01163 2/18/2016 5:51:35 PM 2/18/2016 5:51:35 PM 2/18/2016 5:51:36 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 36XX W A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01164 2/18/2016 5:46:23 PM 2/18/2016 5:46:23 PM 2/18/2016 5:46:23 PM KEEP THE PEACE
25XX WINTERCREEK DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01161 2/18/2016 5:24:25 PM 2/18/2016 5:24:25 PM 2/18/2016 5:24:25 PM DECEPTIVE PRACTICES
17XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2016:01160 2/18/2016 11:00:09 AM 2/18/2016 12:30:09 PM 2/18/2016 4:37:09 PM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 5XX S 20TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01158 2/18/2016 2:21:30 PM 2/18/2016 2:21:30 PM 2/18/2016 2:21:30 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 64XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01159 2/18/2016 2:11:47 PM 2/18/2016 2:11:47 PM 2/18/2016 2:11:47 PM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT XX FARTHING LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01156 2/18/2016 1:35:24 PM 2/18/2016 1:35:24 PM 2/18/2016 1:35:24 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT LEBANON AVE / CART RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01157 2/16/2016 3:49:46 PM 2/16/2016 3:49:46 PM 2/18/2016 12:11:47 PM FORGERY 29XX REISS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01155 2/18/2016 10:00:00 AM 2/18/2016 11:56:00 AM 2/18/2016 11:56:00 AM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL XX N 78TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01152 2/18/2016 11:21:37 AM 2/18/2016 11:21:37 AM 2/18/2016 11:21:37 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 161 / FRANK SCOTT PKWY

WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01151 2/18/2016 9:12:00 AM 2/18/2016 9:12:00 AM 2/18/2016 9:12:00 AM ABANDONED MOTOR VEHICLE
16XX SHADOW RIDGE CT, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01150 2/18/2016 8:51:58 AM 2/18/2016 8:51:58 AM 2/18/2016 8:51:58 AM OCCUPANCY PERMIT VIOLATION 12XX DAWN DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01149 2/18/2016 8:17:19 AM 2/18/2016 8:17:19 AM 2/18/2016 8:17:19 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
73XX OLD ST LOUIS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62223

BELL PD:2016:01148 2/18/2016 7:53:15 AM 2/18/2016 7:53:15 AM 2/18/2016 7:53:15 AM RETAIL THEFT XX SOUTH BELT EAST,

BELL PD:2016:01147 2/18/2016 3:30:57 AM 2/18/2016 7:19:57 AM 2/18/2016 7:19:57 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
39XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2016:01146 2/18/2016 3:36:39 AM 2/18/2016 3:36:39 AM 2/18/2016 3:36:39 AM BURGLARY 47XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01145 2/18/2016 12:34:03 AM 2/18/2016 12:34:03 AM 2/18/2016 12:34:03 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY XX N MISSOURI AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01144 2/18/2016 12:19:33 AM 2/18/2016 12:19:33 AM 2/18/2016 12:19:33 AM DISORDERLY CONDUCT 6XX S VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01143 2/17/2016 9:33:38 PM 2/17/2016 9:33:38 PM 2/17/2016 9:33:38 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 6XX S VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01142 2/17/2016 8:57:23 PM 2/17/2016 8:57:23 PM 2/17/2016 8:57:24 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 6XX S VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01141 2/17/2016 8:29:54 PM 2/17/2016 8:29:54 PM 2/17/2016 8:29:54 PM DRUNKENNESS - LOCAL LAWS
3XX CENTREVILLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2016:01138 2/17/2016 5:34:40 PM 2/17/2016 5:34:40 PM 2/17/2016 7:31:02 PM DISTURBANCE XX KIRCHER PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01140 2/16/2016 11:30:49 AM 2/17/2016 7:05:49 PM 2/17/2016 7:05:49 PM MISSING PERSON - ADULT MALE 3XX N 8TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01139 2/17/2016 6:50:17 PM 2/17/2016 6:58:17 PM 2/17/2016 6:58:17 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY 5XX S 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01137 2/17/2016 6:42:26 PM 2/17/2016 6:42:26 PM 2/17/2016 6:42:26 PM HIT AND RUN 5XX S ILLINOIS ST,

BELL PD:2016:01135 12/26/2015 12:00:08 AM 1/5/2016 11:59:08 PM 2/17/2016 6:35:08 PM FORGERY 1XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01134 2/17/2016 5:34:40 PM 2/17/2016 5:34:40 PM 2/17/2016 5:34:41 PM NEIGHBOR DISPUTE XX KIRCHER PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01136 2/17/2016 5:03:01 PM 2/17/2016 5:03:01 PM 2/17/2016 5:03:01 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01133 2/17/2016 4:32:18 PM 2/17/2016 4:32:18 PM 2/17/2016 4:32:19 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
XX N GREEN MOUNT RD, BELLEVILLE IL



62221

BELL PD:2016:01132 2/17/2016 4:01:23 PM 2/17/2016 4:01:23 PM 2/17/2016 4:01:23 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
HIGHRIDGE DR / HIGHWOOD DR,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01131 2/17/2016 3:55:40 PM 2/17/2016 3:55:40 PM 2/17/2016 3:55:40 PM HIT AND RUN 51XX W MAIN ST,

BELL PD:2016:01127 2/17/2016 1:22:39 PM 2/17/2016 1:22:39 PM 2/17/2016 1:22:39 PM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT 13XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01128 2/17/2016 7:30:21 AM 2/17/2016 8:00:21 AM 2/17/2016 1:03:21 PM RETAIL THEFT 55XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2016:01130 2/17/2016 11:38:13 AM 2/17/2016 11:38:13 AM 2/17/2016 12:43:13 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION 14XX SCHILLING AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01126 2/17/2016 11:30:16 AM 2/17/2016 11:30:16 AM 2/17/2016 11:30:16 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
S GREEN MOUNT RD / MASCOUTAH

AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01125 2/17/2016 10:26:16 AM 2/17/2016 10:26:16 AM 2/17/2016 10:26:16 AM DISTURBANCE 1 ELMWOOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01123 2/17/2016 9:26:40 AM 2/17/2016 9:26:40 AM 2/17/2016 9:26:40 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
SHERMAN ST / LEBANON AVE,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01124 2/12/2016 11:00:03 AM 2/17/2016 9:21:03 AM 2/17/2016 9:21:03 AM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2016:01122 2/17/2016 8:20:39 AM 2/17/2016 8:50:39 AM 2/17/2016 9:01:39 AM BURGLARY 29XX OTTO ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01121 2/15/2016 8:33:01 AM 2/17/2016 8:33:01 AM 2/17/2016 8:33:01 AM IDENTITY THEFT 24XX PRO TOUR DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01120 2/17/2016 6:00:52 AM 2/17/2016 6:10:52 AM 2/17/2016 7:52:52 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 4XX N 6TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01118 2/17/2016 1:45:01 AM 2/17/2016 1:45:01 AM 2/17/2016 1:45:01 AM DISTURBANCE XX S HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01117 2/17/2016 12:09:46 AM 2/17/2016 12:09:46 AM 2/17/2016 12:09:46 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 3XX E MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01116 2/16/2016 11:30:12 AM 2/16/2016 4:30:12 PM 2/16/2016 9:39:12 PM THEFT OVER $500 17XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01114 2/16/2016 9:28:06 PM 2/16/2016 9:28:06 PM 2/16/2016 9:28:06 PM THREATS 6XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01113 2/16/2016 7:46:19 PM 2/16/2016 7:46:19 PM 2/16/2016 7:46:19 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 1XX CARLYLE PLAZADR,

BELL PD:2016:01112 2/16/2016 6:28:22 PM 2/16/2016 6:28:22 PM 2/16/2016 6:28:22 PM ASSIST AMBULANCE 2XX S CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01111 2/16/2016 5:00:25 PM 2/16/2016 5:00:25 PM 2/16/2016 6:16:26 PM THREATS 8XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01110 2/14/2016 10:00:20 PM 2/16/2016 5:17:20 PM 2/16/2016 5:17:20 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL
50XX W WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2016:01108 2/16/2016 3:55:40 PM 2/16/2016 4:00:40 PM 2/16/2016 5:01:40 PM RETAIL THEFT
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2016:01109 2/16/2016 4:46:28 PM 2/16/2016 4:46:28 PM 2/16/2016 4:46:28 PM NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 5XX S 19TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01107 2/16/2016 1:25:46 PM 2/16/2016 1:25:46 PM 2/16/2016 1:25:46 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 45XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01106 2/15/2016 11:26:29 AM 2/15/2016 11:26:29 AM 2/16/2016 12:27:29 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION 1XX S 89TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01104 2/9/2016 4:06:05 PM 2/9/2016 4:10:05 PM 2/16/2016 11:30:05 AM RETAIL THEFT
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01103 2/16/2016 11:27:35 AM 2/16/2016 11:27:35 AM 2/16/2016 11:27:35 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 2XX N 45TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01102 2/16/2016 10:17:36 AM 2/16/2016 10:17:36 AM 2/16/2016 10:17:36 AM HOUSING COMPLAINT 21XX MUREN BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01101 2/16/2016 10:17:34 AM 2/16/2016 10:17:34 AM 2/16/2016 10:17:34 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W WASHINGTON ST / S 3RD ST,

BELLEVILLE IL



BELL PD:2016:01100 2/16/2016 9:57:00 AM 2/16/2016 9:57:00 AM 2/16/2016 9:57:00 AM
FLEEING - ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE

75XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

POLICE OFFICER

BELL PD:2016:01099 2/16/2016 8:20:34 AM 2/16/2016 8:20:34 AM 2/16/2016 8:20:34 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 10XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01097 2/14/2016 12:00:50 PM 2/14/2016 1:00:50 PM 2/16/2016 7:35:50 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 17XX W BELLE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01095 2/16/2016 5:59:55 AM 2/16/2016 5:59:55 AM 2/16/2016 5:59:56 AM LOST/STOLEN CELL PHONE XX N 64TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01096 2/16/2016 5:23:59 AM 2/16/2016 5:23:59 AM 2/16/2016 5:24:00 AM ASSIST AMBULANCE 3XX W F ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01094 2/16/2016 4:34:33 AM 2/16/2016 4:34:33 AM 2/16/2016 4:35:31 AM ARSON 7XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01091 2/15/2016 8:53:44 PM 2/15/2016 8:53:44 PM 2/15/2016 8:53:44 PM HIT AND RUN W MAIN ST / N 37TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01093 2/15/2016 8:19:14 PM 2/15/2016 8:19:14 PM 2/15/2016 8:19:14 PM POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 6XX S 20TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01092 2/15/2016 8:16:02 PM 2/15/2016 8:16:02 PM 2/15/2016 8:16:02 PM THEFT OF LOST OR MISLAID PROPERTY 3XX N ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01088 2/15/2016 6:07:22 PM 2/15/2016 6:07:22 PM 2/15/2016 6:07:22 PM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT 1XX VERNE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01087 2/15/2016 5:56:36 PM 2/15/2016 5:56:36 PM 2/15/2016 5:56:36 PM RETAIL THEFT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01089 2/15/2016 10:00:05 AM 2/15/2016 4:30:05 PM 2/15/2016 5:25:05 PM THEFT FROM BUILDING
5XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2016:01086 2/15/2016 3:59:04 PM 2/15/2016 3:59:04 PM 2/15/2016 3:59:04 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 161 / FRANK SCOTT PKWY

WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2016:01085 6/5/2015 1:00:13 PM 6/5/2015 1:00:13 PM 2/15/2016 1:18:13 PM DECEPTIVE PRACTICES
XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2016:01083 2/15/2016 11:25:03 AM 2/15/2016 11:25:03 AM 2/15/2016 11:29:32 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
17XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2016:01081 2/12/2016 12:15:57 PM 2/12/2016 12:15:57 PM 2/15/2016 11:03:57 AM ILLEGAL POSSESSION LIQUOR BY MINOR 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2016:01079 2/14/2016 10:27:44 AM 2/14/2016 11:27:44 AM 2/15/2016 10:27:44 AM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD 7XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01080 2/15/2016 10:26:56 AM 2/15/2016 10:26:56 AM 2/15/2016 10:26:56 AM SUBJECT REMOVAL 2XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2016:01077 2/15/2016 8:38:16 AM 2/15/2016 8:38:16 AM 2/15/2016 8:38:16 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY 41XX BETTY DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2016:01078 2/15/2016 8:29:00 AM 2/15/2016 8:29:00 AM 2/15/2016 8:29:00 AM KEEP THE PEACE
3XX E VAN BUREN ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2016:01076 2/15/2016 7:10:13 AM 2/15/2016 7:10:13 AM 2/15/2016 7:10:13 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 76XX MAGNA DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2016:01075 2/15/2016 4:23:15 AM 2/15/2016 4:23:15 AM 2/15/2016 4:23:15 AM
SUDDEN DEATH - ACCIDENTAL NON

1XX N 8TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

TRAFFIC
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